Website Terms of Use

By using this site, you agree to be bound by the 'Website User Agreement', the 'Privacy Policy', and all other legal disclaimers and notices in their entirety. These terms of use constitute a legal agreement between you and Apple Box Marketing + Media. If you do not agree to these terms, please do not use this site.

By using this site, you also agree that you are at least 18 years of age and you reside in the United States of America. Apple Box Marketing + Media does not knowingly provide services to anyone under the age of 18, nor do we provide services to anyone residing outside the borders of the United States of America.

This site is owned and operated by Apple Box Marketing + Media All of the content displayed on this site, including, but not limited to: text, photographs, images, slideshows, portfolios, graphics, videos, photo galleries, illustrations, audio messages, and podcasts are owned by Apple Box Marketing + Media, the clients of Apple Box Marketing + Media, and/or the site's content providers. All elements of this site, including, but not limited to, the general design and the content, are protected by copyright. No content, or portion thereof may be used in any way other than viewing it on the site. ALL IMAGES AND OTHER CONTENT ON THIS SITE ARE NOT ROYALTY-FREE. If there is any dispute between you and Apple Box Marketing + Media arising out of any use of the Website and/or any services provided by Apple Box Marketing + Media through your use of the Website, you expressly agree that any such dispute shall be governed by the laws of the State of Oregon, without regard to its conflict of laws provisions, and you expressly agree and consent to the exclusive jurisdiction and venue of the state and federal courts of the State of Oregon, in Josephine County, for the resolution of any such dispute.

You agree to indemnify Apple Box Marketing + Media against all losses, liabilities, expenses, costs, and damages, including court fees and attorney's fees incurred as a result of your breach of the terms of this agreement.